

Table 1
ESTIMATE OF CONSTRUCTION COST
66th Street N (SR 55) from Park Blvd (SR 694) to US 19 (SR 55)
PID NO. 000326

Table 1 ESTIMATE OF CONSTRUCTION COST 66th Street N (SR 55) from Park Blvd (SR 694) to US 19 (SR 55) PID NO. 000326 (Change Order)					
CHANGE ORDER PAY ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	COST
522-1	CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 4" THICK	SY	21	\$195.00	\$4,095.00
630-2-11	CONDUIT, F&I, OPEN TRENCH, 2" CONDUIT	LF	10	\$5.35	\$53.50
630-2-11A	CONDUIT, F&I, OPEN TRENCH, 4" CONDUIT	LF	15	\$16.20	\$243.00
630-2-12	CONDUIT, F&I, DIRECTIONAL BORE, LESS THAN 6"	LF	21533	\$21.50	\$462,959.50
633-1-124	FIBER OPTIC CABLE, F&I, UNDERGROUND, 144 FIBERS	LF	27984	\$2.90	\$81,153.60
633-1-620	SIGNAL INTERCONNECT CABLE, REMOVE	LF	2639	\$0.97	\$2,559.83
633-2-31	FIBER OPTIC CONNECTION, INSTALL, SPLICE	EA	36	\$37.50	\$1,350.00
633-3-31	FIBER OPTIC CONNECTION HARDWARE, INSTALL, SPLICE ENCLOSURE	EA	7	\$677.00	\$4,739.00
633-3-32	FIBER OPTIC CONNECTION HARDWARE, FURNISH & INSTALL, SPLICE TRAY	EA	2	\$60.00	\$120.00
633-3-35A	FIBER OPTIC CONNECTION HARDWARE, INSTALL, PRETERM CONNECTION ASSY 150'	EA	8	\$1,328.00	\$10,624.00
633-3-51	FIBER OPTIC CONNECTION HARDWARE, MODIFY, SPLICE ENCLOSURE	EA	2	\$520.00	\$1,040.00
635-2-12	PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&I, FIBER OPTIC	EA	23	\$1,510.00	\$34,730.00
635-2-13	PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&I, SPLICE BOX	EA	9	\$2,425.00	\$21,825.00
635-2-40	PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&I, MODIFY	EA	7	\$538.00	\$3,766.00
737-70-1	UTILITY LOCATE, UNDERGROUND	EA	3	\$1,650.00	\$4,950.00
999-0000	UNSPECIFIED WORK (Allowance)	EA	40000	\$1.00	\$40,000.00
	Added Items:				
	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC (4% OF TOTAL)	LS	1	\$27,017.14	\$27,017.14
102-1100	OFF DUTY LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER	HR	20	\$61.00	\$1,220.00
CONSTRUCTION TOTAL					\$702,445.57